
DRINKS

DAILY FRESH A L A CARTE

COFFEE        

 CAPPUCCINO      

LATTE MACCHIATO  

ESPRESSO    

TEA   

SEASONAL PANCAKES      
American Pancakes with seasonal garnish
 

EGGS ANYWAY - SERVED ON FRESHLY BAKED BREAD    
    
CHOOSE PREPARATION (2 EGGS): CHOOSE TOPPINGS (UP TO 2):

- Boiled    - Ham
- Fried    - Bacon  
- Scrambled   - Green herbs
- Poached    - Cheese
    - Cherry tomato 
    - Mushrooms      

EGGS BENEDICT        
Freshly baked brioche bread with 2 poached free-range eggs & Hollandaise sauce
Choose between: salmon, bacon or avocado

 
AVOCADO TOAST        
Vegan baked brioche with avocado, green herbs & roasted cherry tomatoes

GRANOLA YOGHURT BOWL       
Greek yoghurt with seasonal fruits, walnuts & honey

THE FUEL THAT KEEPS YOU GOING THROUGHOUT THE DAY FOR ONLY € 21,50
You can select up to 2 drinks, 1 à la carte item and 1 pastry or fruit item 

 
or you can order your item(s) individually, in this case the mentioned price(s) will apply

DAILY FRESH BAKERY & FRUITS

SLICE OF BREAD*  

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD  

APPLE OR BANANA  

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY 

ORANGE JUICE 
 
APPLE JUICE  

MILK

   

CROISSANT*   

CHOCOLATE PASTRY  

PASTRY OF THE DAY 

*Choose one topping (extra at surcharge of € 1,- each item): cheese, ham, peanut butter,  
 
  chocolate spread, jam or honey

3,75
  4,25

4,75

3,25

3,50

5,00 
 4,50

4,50

3,50

13,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

4,50

2,50

12,50

11,00

12,50

13,50

V E G A N  O P T I O N S  O R  A L L E R G I E S ? P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  •  @LU C I A S _R E S TA U R A N T  •  W W W.LU C I A S-R E S TA U R A N T.C O M



We are your couch, your breakfast table & everything in between! 
Wake up whilst nibbling on a homemade croissant, reading the latest news  
& sipping on freshly-ground coffee. Enjoy your delicious breakfast dishes 
in the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen.


