

	You can select	DING THROUGHOUT THE DAY FOR ONL' t up to 2 drinks, 1 à la carte item and 1 pastry or	fruit item
DRINKS or yo	u can order your item(s)	individually, in this case the mentioned price(s)) will apply
COFFEE	3,75	SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY	5,00
CAPPUCCINO	4,25	ORANGE JUICE	4,50
LATTE MACCHIATO	4,75	APPLE JUICE	4,50
ESPRESSO	3,25	MILK	3,50
TEA	3,50		
DAILY FRESH A	A LA CARTE		
SEASONAL PANCAKES			13,50
American Pancakes with seaso	nal garnish		
EGGS ANYWAY - SERVED CHOOSE PREPARATION (2 E - Boiled - Fried - Scrambled - Poached	GGGS): CHOU - Han - Bacı - Greu - Che - Che - Che	OSE TOPPINGS (UP TO 2): n on en herbs	12,50
EGGS BENEDICT Freshly baked brioche bread w Choose between: salmon, bac		nge eggs & Hollandaise sauce	13,50
AVOCADO TOAST Vegan baked brioche with avor	cado, green herbs & ro	asted cherry tomatoes	12,50
GRANOLA YOGHURT BO Greek yoghurt with seasonal f	=		11,00
DAILY FRESH BA	AKERY & FR	UITS	

SLICE OF BREAD*	3,50	CROISSANT*	3,50
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD	4,50	CHOCOLATE PASTRY	3,50
APPLE OR BANANA	2,50	PASTRY OF THE DAY	3,50

*Choose one topping (extra at surcharge of \in 1,- each item): cheese, ham, peanut butter, chocolate spread, jam or honey

VEGAN OPTIONS OR ALLERGIES? PLEASE LET US KNOW · @LUCIAS_RESTAURANT · WWW.LUCIAS-RESTAURANT.COM



We are your couch, your breakfast table & everything in between! Wake up whilst nibbling on a homemade croissant, reading the latest news & sipping on freshly-ground coffee. Enjoy your delicious breakfast dishes in the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen.